



REPLACEMENT PARTS

REF. NO.	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION
1	1343826	Cover - Left Hand
2	1320003	#10-24 x 1/4" Truss Hd Screw
3	1320074	1/2-12 LH Nut
4	1320201	Flange
5	901-02-120-7547	#10-24 x 3/8" Truss Hd Screw
6	1343827	Guard - Left Hand
7	1340609	1/4-20 x 1/4" Hex Hd Screw
8	1320090	9/32 x 3/4 x 1/32" Flat Washer
9	1343831	Spark Guard - Left Hand
10	1343829	Tool Rest - Left Hand
11	904-01-010-1604	5/16" Flat Washer
12	901-01-060-0605	5/16-18 x 1/2" Hex Hd Screw
13	1343844	Warning Label
14	1320155	Cord Protector
15	901-02-010-0511	1/4-20 x 7/8" Truss Hd Screw
16	904-02-020-1702	1/4" Lockwasher
17	902-01-120-1034	1/4-20 Hex Nut
18	1320130	Strain Relief
19	1320211	Cord Mounting Plate
20	901-02-120-7547	#10-24 x 3/8" Truss Hd Screw
21	1343837	Base
22	1343838	Switch Mounting Plate
23	1320003	#10-24 x 1/4" Truss Hd Screw
24	1320151	Switch
25	1320101	Ø5mm Lockwasher
26	901-02-120-7547	#10-24 x 3/8" Truss Hd Screw
27	1343835	Capacitor
28	1320160	Capacitor Clamp
29	1343836	Rubber Foot
30	1343834	Base Cover
31	901-02-120-7547	#10-24 x 3/8" Truss Hd Screw
32	1343830	Motor Cord
33	1343841	Knob w/Stud
34	1320422	Eyeshield Clamp Bracket
35	1320423	Eyeshield Mounting Rod
36	901-02-010-0525	#10-24 x 1/2" Truss Hd Screw
37	901-11-020-0821	1/4-20 x 3/4" Carriage Bolt
38	1343846	Eyeshield Frame
39	1343847 1343847	Eyeshield
40	902-01-120-1216	#10-24 Hex Nut
41	1320087	7/32 x 15/32 x 1/32" Flat Washer
42	902-01-120-1034	1/4-20 Hex Nut
43	904-02-020-1702	1/4" Lockwasher
44	1343839	Tool Rest - Right Hand
45	904-01-010-1604	5/16" Flat Washer
46	901-01-060-0605	5/16-18 x 1/2" Hex Hd Screw
47	1343843	Rotation Label
48	1340609	1/4-20 x 1/4" Hex Hd Screw
49	1320090	9/32 x 3/4 x 1/32" Flat Washer
50	1343840	Spark Guard - Right Hand
51	901-02-120-7547	#10-24 x 3/8" Truss Hd Screw
52	1343832	Wheel Guard - Right Hand
53	1320075	1/2-12 RH Nut
54	1343833	Cover - Right Hand
55	1320003	#10-24 x 1/4" Truss Hd Screw

This parts list is provided to aid in obtaining service parts. Copies of the instruction and maintenance literature can be obtained through the Delta Technical Publications Department or through your local service outlet.